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Dimensional & Range 
of Motion Illustrations

Ergotron®

WorkFit-PD

20" (508mm)

Dimensions

Range of Motion

Weight Capacity

32" (824mm)

The addition of accessories 
can negatively impact the 
tip performance.

< 38 lbs (17.24 kg)

< 2 lbs (0.9 kg)

23.4"
(595 mm)

31.5"
(800 mm)

9.4"
(240 mm)

32"
(814 mm)

29"
(739 mm)

25.8"
(656 mm)

6"
(152 mm)

21.8"-29"
(553 -740 mm)

26.3" (667mm)
5˚


